RUTOMETRO, TREKKING, DESCANSO Y TRANSPORTE

DIA TRAYECTO KM TOTAL
14.02.2013 Picton — Picton 12 12
15.02.2013 Picton — Whatamango Bay — Picton 30 42
16.02.2013 Picton — 436 Moetapu Bay Road 39 81
17.02.2013 Barca 436 Moetapu Bay Road — Embarcadero Wakaretu Bay
Embar. Wakaretu Bay — Pelorus Bridge 32 113
18.02.2013 Pelorus Bridge — Nelson (centro) 68 181
Nelson (centro) — Tahuna Beach 21 202
19.02.2013 Tahuna Beach — Motueka 64 266
20.02.2013 Motueka — Takaka 63 329
21.02.2013 Furgoneta Takaka — Inicio Heaphy Track
21/24.03.2013 Trekking Heaphy Track 78
24.02.2013 Furgoneta final Heaphy Track — Aer6dromo de Karamea
Aerotaxi Aerédromo de Karamea — Motueka
Motueka — Motueka 7 336
25.02.2013 Motueka — Motueka 20 356
26.02.2013 Motueka - Tapawera 54 410
27.02.2013 Tapawera - Murchison 100 510
28.02.2013 Murchison — Inangahua 57 567
01.03.2013 Inangahua — Charleston 65 632
02.03.2013 Charleston — Greymouth 920 722
03.03.2013 Greymouth — Greymouth 16 738




04.03.2013 Greymouth — Jacksons 81 819
05.03.2013 Jacksons — Arthur’s Pass 37 856
06.03.2013 Arthur’s Pass - Jacksons 37 893
07.03.2013 Jacksons — Hokitika 67 960
08.03.2013 Hokitika — Ross 41 1.001
09.03.2013 Ross — Whataroa 81 1.082
10.03.2013 Whataroa — Franz Josef 34 1.116

Franz Josef — Franz Josef Glacier — Franz Josef 11 1.127
11.03.2013 F. J. — Inicio Alex Knob Track —F. J. 8 1.135

Trekking Alex Knob Track 18
12.03.2013 Franz Josef — Fox Glacier 27 1.162

Fox Glacier — Fox Glacier 11 1.173
13.03.2013 Fox Glacier — Paringa Bridge 70 1.243
14.03.2013 Paringa Bridge — Haast Village 61 1.304
15.03.2013 Autobus Haast Village - Wanaka

Wanaka — Wanaka 5 1.309
16.03.2013 Wanaka — Raspberry Creek Car Park — Wanaka 112 1.421

Trekking Rob Roy Track 8
17.03.2013 Descanso
18.03.2013 Wanaka — Arrowtown 62 1.483
19.03.2013 Arrowtown — Hayes Lake — Queenstown 37 1.520
20.03.2013 Barco Queenstown — Walter Peak Station

Water Peak Statién — South Mavora Lake 63 1.583




21.03.2013 South Mavora Lake — Manapouri 74 1.657
22.03.2013 Manapouri — Manapouri 6 1.663
23.03.2013 Manapouri — Te Anau 34 1.697
24.03.2013 Te Anau — Te Anau 6 1.703
25.03.2013 Te Anau — Te Anau 5 1.708

Autobits Te Anau — Queenstown

Queenstown — Queenstown 10 1.718
26.03.2013 Autobiis Queenstown — Clyde

Clyde — Omakau 48 1.766
27.03.2013 Omakau — Middlemarch 127 1.893
28.03.2013 Middlemarch — Pukerangi Station 24 1.917

Tren Pukerangi Station — Dunedin

Dunedin — Dunedin 6 1.923
29.03.2013 Autobiis Dunedin — Christchurch

Christchurch — Christchurch 10 1.933
30.03.2013 Christchurch — Christchurch 17 1.950




